5-533
FAST AND LS TTL DATA
OCTAL D FLIP-FLOP WITH ENABLE;
HEX D FLIP-FLOP WITH ENABLE;
4-BIT D FLIP-FLOP WITH ENABLE
The SN54 /74LS377 is an 8-bit register built using advanced Low Power
Schottky technology. This register consists of eight D-type flip-flops with a
buffered common clock and a buffered common clock enable.

WITH ENABLE
LOW POWER SCHOTTKY
ORDERING INFORMATION
SN54LSXXXJ Ceramic
SN74LSXXXN Plastic
SN74LSXXXDW SOIC
SN74LSXXXD SOIC
J SUFFIX
CERAMIC
CASE 620-09
N SUFFIX
PLASTIC
CASE 648-08
16
1
16
1
16
1
D SUFFIX
SOIC
CASE 751B-03
20
1
J SUFFIX
CERAMIC
CASE 732-03
20
1
N SUFFIX
PLASTIC
CASE 738-03
20
1
DW SUFFIX
SOIC
CASE 751D-03
查询SN74LS378DW供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
5-534